Vandagraph Ltﬂ

15 Station Roa V d h Ltd
Cross Hills an ag rap
Keighley, West Yorkshire

BD20 7DT, United Kingdom

Tel: 44 (0) 1535 634900

Fax: 44 (0) 1535 635582

Email: info@vandagraph.co.uk

VAT Reg No: GB607145754

Company Reg No: 02332105

Eori No: GB607145754000

, ) Contact Name : Justin Long
Delivery Address Invoice Address Contact Tel - 18047506773
Justin Long Justin Long
14407 Trophy Buck Ct 14407 Trophy Buck Ct Account CiD34219
Midlothian VA Midlothian VA Customer Reference  VANWEB2681
23112 23112 Date 18 Aug 2025
United States United States = ug

Priority 4
. . riced In UK Pounds
Order Confirmation CAN 15852f Page 1

CIP Carriage and Insurance Paid To Midlothian, USA * Incoterms(R) 2020
Your Vandagraph Contact for this Order Confirmation : agib.majeed@vandagraph.co.uk

Item Reference Description Quantity Unit Unit Vat
0120130 Connector 15mm O.D. - tapered barbed connection 3 5.00 0.00
Tariff 90271010
CoO United States Reusable
9711905 Tee Blue 2 x 1 Way Valve 3 10.00 0.00
Tariff 90271010
Co0O United Kingdom
PPRMITS Royal Mail International Tracked and Signed 1 12.00 0.00
Total Net:
Total Vat:
Total:
Banking details BIC
Bank Barclays Bank PLC
Sort Code 20-78-42
Account Number 90903124
IBAN GB45BUKB20784290903124

BIC BUKBGB22
Terms and conditions www.vandagraph.com/terms

Total

15.00

30.00

12.00

57.00
0.00
57.00



